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Description of Action Re: EPA's Final Rulemaking for Cooling water Intake
Strcutures for Existing Facilities under Clean Water Act Section 316(b)

Wood, Robert <Wood.Robert@epa.gov> Tue, Apr 8, 2014 at 9:06 AM
To: "Frazer, Gary" <gary_frazer@fws.gov>

Cc: "Neugeboren, Steven" <Neugeboren.Steven@epa.gov>, Paul Souza <Paul_Souza@fws.gov>, Patrice Ashfield
<patrice_ashfield@fws.gov>, Drew Crane <drew_crane@fws.gov>, "donna.wieting@noaa.gov"'
<donna.wieting@noaa.gov>, "cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov' <cathy.tortorici@noaa.gov>, Edward Boling
<ted.boling@sol.doi.gov>, Pamela Lawrence - NOAA Federal <pamela.lawrence@noaa.gov>, "Southerland,
Elizabeth" <Southerland.Elizabeth@epa.gov>, "Born, Tom" <Born. Tom@epa.gov>, "Hewitt, Julie"
<Hewitt.Julie@epa.gov>, "Shriner, Paul" <Shriner.Paul@epa.gov>

Gary,

EPA has reviewed the attached FWS and NMFS description EPA’s action in the final rulemaking for cooling
water intake structures for existing facilities under Clean Water Act Section 316(b). | confirm that your
description and understanding of the key elements of our action as reflected in this document are
correct. Thanks,

Rob

Robert K. Wood, Director
Engineering and Analysis Division
U.S. EPA Office of Water

202-566-1822
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